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2021-22 Women's Tennis
Individual match-by-match

Hollis, Lauren
Keenan, Madelyn
Krahn, Payton
McKinley, Morgan
Petek, Joelle
Spry, Jessica
Totten, Abby
Triplett, Faith
VanDyke, Megan

Hollis, Lauren

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 2 Sproule, Caroline Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 2 Martell, Scarlett Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 2 Wallin, Tuva Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 2 Silberman, Ruthie Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 1-0 (10-2) -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 2 Khosla, Sydney Lost 6-1, 3-6, 0-1 (5-10) -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 1 Schroeder, Dakota Lost 7-5, 2-6, 2-6 -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 1 Morris, Jasmine Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 1-0 (11-9) -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 1 Pena, Alexis Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 1 Matamoros, Ximena Lost 3-8 -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 1 Reese, Megan Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6 -/-

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 1 Stefanski, Carolina Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 1 Umekuni, Risako Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 1 Hudec, Gabriella Lost 6-4, 4-6, 6-7 (4-7) -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 1 Hackman, Sarah Lost 2-6, 5-7 -/-

%* Apr 08, 2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 1 Lowman, Lesleigh Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 1 Alvarado, Laiying Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 1 Barrett, Emily Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 1 Isaac, Ashley / Sproule, Caroline Lost 0-6 / Totten, Abby -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 1 Solomon, Gaya / Wallin, Tuva Lost 1-6 / Totten, Abby -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 1 Coronel-Zegarra, Ale / Silberman, Ruthie Won 8-5 / Totten, Abby -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 1 Isaac, Ashley / Sproule, Caroline Lost 5-8 / Totten, Abby -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 1 Schroeder, Dakota / Garcia, N. Martinez Won 6-1 / Totten, Abby -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 1 Orlando, Gabbie / Johnson, Reese Won 6-4 / Totten, Abby -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 1 Wallace, Julie / Ojeda, Maria Lost 3-6 / Totten, Abby -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 1 Pena, Alexis / Heckaman, Kyla Won 6-0 / Totten, Abby -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 1 Matamoros, Ximena / Ibarra, Camila Lost 2-6 / Totten, Abby -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 1 Reese, Megan / Zivkovic, Mia Lost 4-6 / Totten, Abby -/-
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%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 1 Umekuni, Risako / Gamborino, Alexa Lost 3-6 / Totten, Abby -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 1 Reed, Kortney / Lake, Huntyr Lost 3-6 / Totten, Abby -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 1 Hackman, Sarah / Zampardo, Melanie Lost 1-6 / Totten, Abby -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 1 Alvarado, Laiying / Sweet, Samantha Lost 1-6 / Totten, Abby -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 1 Maganuco,Allessandra / Lepinay, Anaelle Lost 5-7 / Totten, Abby -/-

Keenan, Madelyn

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 5 Westfall, Mika Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 3 Bachman, Emma / Boyer, Jane Won 6-1 / McKinley, Morgan -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 3 Koob, Maya / Zajac, Emma Won 8-6 / McKinley, Morgan -/-

%* Apr 08, 2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 2 Frantz, Ashton / Mitchell, Allie Won 6-4 / Spry, Jessica -/-

Krahn, Payton

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 3 Saner, Cassie Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 2 Johnson, Reese Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 3 Wallace, Julie Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 3 Heckaman, Kyla Lost 5-7, 3-6 -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 3 Ibarra, Camila Lost 2-8 -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 3 Little, Morgan Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 3 Gamborino, Alexa Lost 5-7, 1-6 -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 3 Lake, Huntyr Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 3 Zampardo, Melanie Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 08, 2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 3 Frantz, Ashton Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 3 Sweet, Samantha Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-1) -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 3 Maganuco,Allessandra Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 2 Saner, Cassie / Ziebro, Mia Lost 1-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 2 Hiser, Reiley / Saylor, Andrea Lost 4-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 2 Morris, Jasmine / Heckert, Kelsey Lost 4-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 2 Gutierrez, Fatima / Martins, Moana Won 6-4 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 2 Bowman, Alayna / Daza, Sarah Lost 0-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 2 Little, Morgan / Chandler, Caroline Won 6-4 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 1 Stefanski, Carolina / Lewanski, Chloe Won 6-0 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 2 Uzcategui, Shantala / Beidacki, Nicole Lost 1-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-
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%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 2 Hudec, Gabriella / Adcock, Claudia Lost 4-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 2 Luna, Canela / Spinazze, Sophia Lost 0-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 2 Ivanova, Elina / Arquette, Madison Lost 3-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 2 Barrett, Emily / Young, Emily Lost 2-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

McKinley, Morgan

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 6 Koob, Maya Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 3 Virk, Meera / Purks, Sidney Lost 1-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 3 Bachman, Emma / Boyer, Jane Won 6-1 / Keenan, Madelyn -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 3 Daszkiewicz, Julia / Rolland, Lea Lost 0-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 3 Koob, Maya / Zajac, Emma Won 8-6 / Keenan, Madelyn -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 3 Virk, Meera / Purks, Sidney Lost 6-8 / Petek, Joelle -/-

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 2 Fortney, Megan / Pignatiell,Alexandra Won 6-0 / Spry, Jessica -/-

%* Apr 08, 2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 1 Lowman, Lesleigh / Blandford, Camron Lost 2-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

Petek, Joelle

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 4 Meyers, P.J. Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 4 Anstaett, Kaylee Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 4 Malo, Chante Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 4 Quinn, Kaitlyn Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 4 Meyers, P.J. Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 6 Dail, Raman Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 5 Rhoades, Kelsey Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 6 Soo, Hui Jen Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 6 Rinkenberger, Saige Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 6 Garcia, Valentina Lost 3-8 -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 6 Crumpler, Peyton Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 4 Pignatiell,Alexandra Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 6 Wolff, Chiara Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 6 Bice, Lydia Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 6 Chawner, Ellie Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 6 Brito, Laura Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 6 Foster, Shea Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
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Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 3 Virk, Meera / Purks, Sidney Lost 1-6 / McKinley, Morgan -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 2 Pauquette, Evelyn / Anstaett, Kaylee Won 6-0 / Spry, Jessica -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 3 Daszkiewicz, Julia / Rolland, Lea Lost 0-6 / McKinley, Morgan -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 3 Virk, Meera / Purks, Sidney Lost 6-8 / McKinley, Morgan -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 3 Sabga, Kimberly / Dail, Aman Lost 5-7 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 3 Rhoades, Kelsey / Fiscus, Veronica Won 6-2 / Triplett, Faith -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 3 Malik, Aneesa / Abramowitz, Chloe Won 6-3 / Triplett, Faith -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 3 Jojo, Layla / Rinkenberger, Saige Lost 2-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 3 Castillo, Renata / Garcia, Valentina Lost 2-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 3 Day, Emily / Voss, Jaclyn Lost 4-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 3 Padberg, Carla / Sanchez, Isabella Lost 3-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 3 Adin, Alice / Fitch, Meredith Lost 3-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 3 Chawner, Ellie / McGivern, Libby Lost 0-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

%* Apr 08, 2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 1 Lowman, Lesleigh / Blandford, Camron Lost 2-6 / McKinley, Morgan -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 3 Krygier, Zuzanna / Hadler, Emily Lost 2-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 3 Avram, Carina / Shetty, Sharanya Lost 2-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

Spry, Jessica

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 6 Purks, Sidney Lost 6-3, 6-7 (7-9), 0-1 (10-12) -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 6 Hamilton, Grace Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 6 Rolland, Lea Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 6 Purks, Sidney - 6-4, 4-1, unfinished -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 5 Ziebro, Mia Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 4 Saylor, Andrea Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 5 Abramowitz, Chloe Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 5 Martins, Moana Won 7-5, 1-6, 1-0 (10-5) -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 5 Castillo, Renata Lost 2-8 -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 5 Day, Emily Lost 4-6, 6-7 (1-7) -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 5 Padberg, Carla Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 5 Adin, Alice Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 5 Spinazze, Sophia Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 5 Hadler, Emily Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 5 Shetty, Sharanya Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 2 Pauquette, Evelyn / Anstaett, Kaylee Won 6-0 / Petek, Joelle -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 2 Ali, Shanzay / Quinn, Kaitlyn Won 8-5 / Triplett, Faith -/-

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 2 Fortney, Megan / Pignatiell,Alexandra Won 6-0 / McKinley, Morgan -/-

%* Apr 08, 2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 2 Frantz, Ashton / Mitchell, Allie Won 6-4 / Keenan, Madelyn -/-
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Totten, Abby

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 1 Isaac, Ashley Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 1 Andrews, Gracie Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 1 Solomon, Gaya Won 2-6, 2-1, retired -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 1 Coronel-Zegarra, Ale Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 1 Isaac, Ashley Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 2 Sabga, Kimberly Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 1 Orlando, Gabbie Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 2 Ojeda, Maria Won 1-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-3) -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 2 Gutierrez, Fatima Won 7-5, 2-6, 1-0 (10-8) -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 2 Bowman, Alayna Lost 0-8 -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 2 Zivkovic, Mia Lost 1-6, 6-7 (5-7) -/-

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 2 Lewanski, Chloe Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 2 Uzcategui, Shantala Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 2 Reed, Kortney Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 2 McGivern, Libby Lost 3-6, 6-2, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 08, 2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 2 Blandford, Camron Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 2 Ivanova, Elina Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 2 Avram, Carina Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 1 Isaac, Ashley / Sproule, Caroline Lost 0-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 1 Solomon, Gaya / Wallin, Tuva Lost 1-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 1 Coronel-Zegarra, Ale / Silberman, Ruthie Won 8-5 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 1 Isaac, Ashley / Sproule, Caroline Lost 5-8 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 1 Schroeder, Dakota / Garcia, N. Martinez Won 6-1 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 1 Orlando, Gabbie / Johnson, Reese Won 6-4 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 1 Wallace, Julie / Ojeda, Maria Lost 3-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 1 Pena, Alexis / Heckaman, Kyla Won 6-0 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 1 Matamoros, Ximena / Ibarra, Camila Lost 2-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 1 Reese, Megan / Zivkovic, Mia Lost 4-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 1 Umekuni, Risako / Gamborino, Alexa Lost 3-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 1 Reed, Kortney / Lake, Huntyr Lost 3-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 1 Hackman, Sarah / Zampardo, Melanie Lost 1-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 1 Alvarado, Laiying / Sweet, Samantha Lost 1-6 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 1 Maganuco,Allessandra / Lepinay, Anaelle Lost 5-7 / Hollis, Lauren -/-

Triplett, Faith

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 3 Virk, Meera Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 3 Pauquette, Evelyn Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-
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% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 3 Daszkiewicz, Julia Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 3 Ali, Shanzay Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6 -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 3 Virk, Meera - 2-6, 4-4, unfinished -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 4 Garcia, N. Martinez Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 3 Hiser, Reiley Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 4 Heckert, Kelsey Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 4 Jojo, Layla Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 4 Daza, Sarah Lost 0-8 -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 4 Chandler, Caroline Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 3 Fortney, Megan Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 4 Beidacki, Nicole Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 4 Adcock, Claudia Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 4 Luna, Canela Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 4 Krygier, Zuzanna Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 4 Peace, Jessica Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 2 Meyers, P.J. / Khosla, Sydney Lost 2-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 1 Andrews, Gracie / Martell, Scarlett Won 7-6 (7-4) / VanDyke, Megan -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 2 Malo, Chante / Haidari, Maya Lost 0-6 / VanDyke, Megan -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 2 Ali, Shanzay / Quinn, Kaitlyn Won 8-5 / Spry, Jessica -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 2 Meyers, P.J. / Khosla, Sydney Lost 7-8 (4-7) / VanDyke, Megan -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 2 Saner, Cassie / Ziebro, Mia Lost 1-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 3 Rhoades, Kelsey / Fiscus, Veronica Won 6-2 / Petek, Joelle -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 3 Malik, Aneesa / Abramowitz, Chloe Won 6-3 / Petek, Joelle -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 3 Jojo, Layla / Rinkenberger, Saige Lost 2-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 3 Castillo, Renata / Garcia, Valentina Lost 2-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 3 Day, Emily / Voss, Jaclyn Lost 4-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 3 Padberg, Carla / Sanchez, Isabella Lost 3-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 3 Adin, Alice / Fitch, Meredith Lost 3-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 3 Chawner, Ellie / McGivern, Libby Lost 0-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 3 Krygier, Zuzanna / Hadler, Emily Lost 2-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 3 Avram, Carina / Shetty, Sharanya Lost 2-6 / Petek, Joelle -/-

VanDyke, Megan

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 5 Stechow, Claire Lost 6-1, 1-6, 0-1 (6-10) -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 5 Boyer, Jane Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 5 Haidari, Maya Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 05, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 5 Zajac, Emma Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 5 Stechow, Claire - 4-6, 4-3, unfinished -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 6 Fiscus, Veronica Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 08, 2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 4 Mitchell, Allie Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-

Ranking
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DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 2 Meyers, P.J. / Khosla, Sydney Lost 2-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

Sep 25, 2021 at Muskingum 1 Andrews, Gracie / Martell, Scarlett Won 7-6 (7-4) / Triplett, Faith -/-

% Sep 28, 2021 WEST VIRGINIA STATE 2 Malo, Chante / Haidari, Maya Lost 0-6 / Triplett, Faith -/-

Oct 09, 2021 at Wittenberg 2 Meyers, P.J. / Khosla, Sydney Lost 7-8 (4-7) / Triplett, Faith -/-

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 3 Sabga, Kimberly / Dail, Aman Lost 5-7 / Petek, Joelle -/-

Feb 26, 2022 vs Indiana Kokomo 2 Hiser, Reiley / Saylor, Andrea Lost 4-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 2 Morris, Jasmine / Heckert, Kelsey Lost 4-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 2 Gutierrez, Fatima / Martins, Moana Won 6-4 / Krahn, Payton -/-

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 2 Bowman, Alayna / Daza, Sarah Lost 0-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 2 Little, Morgan / Chandler, Caroline Won 6-4 / Krahn, Payton -/-

%* Mar 18, 2022 URSULINE 1 Stefanski, Carolina / Lewanski, Chloe Won 6-0 / Krahn, Payton -/-

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 2 Uzcategui, Shantala / Beidacki, Nicole Lost 1-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 2 Hudec, Gabriella / Adcock, Claudia Lost 4-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

%* Apr 02, 2022 at Hillsdale 2 Luna, Canela / Spinazze, Sophia Lost 0-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 2 Ivanova, Elina / Arquette, Madison Lost 3-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 2 Barrett, Emily / Young, Emily Lost 2-6 / Krahn, Payton -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
% Midwest Region
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